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Telehealth 
Partners Addressing COVID-19 

Telehealth remotely connects healthcare providers and patients for timely medical diagnosis and clinical decision-making support in lieu of in-person support. 

Telehealth can be used for videoconferencing to allow a physician /healthcare professional to lay eyes on a patient only, or in conjunction with diagnostic tools 

to thoroughly assess the condition of a patient.  

Our Marketplace partners provide the following solutions:  

• Videoconferencing software to connect nurses with remote physicians, displaying pertinent clinical details pulled from PointClickCare into a user 
interface for the physician 

• Telehealth carts with specialized cameras & tools for advanced diagnostic analysis (vital monitors, stethoscope, EKG tests) 

• Specialized, on-call physician services to assist with round-the-clock or after-hours/weekend coverage for emergency medicine and triage 

CMS has implemented a temporary reimbursement model for Telehealth to encourage remote healthcare in light of COVID-19. From March 6 onwards, 

physician consults delivered remotely will be treated and reimbursed at the same rates as physicians delivering them in-person. Utilizing telehealth can reduce 

the risk of COVID-19 exposure and transmission among health professionals in high demand. 
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Company Name Vendor Contact Name Vendor Contact Email 
Vendor Contact 
Phone Number 

Marketplace Link 

Marketplace Partners 

Curatess Keith Karum, 
Director of Growth 

keith.karum@curatess.com (630) 607-7950 https://marketplace.pointclickcare.com/English/directory/par
tner/1038805/curatess 

Curavi John Cover, SVP Sales john.cover@curavihealth.com (602) 315-5206 https://marketplace.pointclickcare.com/English/directory/par
tner/1038809/curavi-health 

DictumHealth Bernie Benassa, 
Regional Director 

bbenassa@dictumhealth.com (703) 362-3684 https://marketplace.pointclickcare.com/English/directory/par
tner/1038811/dictum-health 

iDocsWeb Alex Jones, Director of 
Sales/Marketing 

ajones@idocsweb.com (618) 604-4551 https://marketplace.pointclickcare.com/English/directory/par
tner/1038838/idocsweb-telemedicine 

MedPod Lou Lavino, Sr Director 
Implementation 

llavino@medpodinc.com (631) 863-8090 https://marketplace.pointclickcare.com/English/directory/par
tner/1055141/medpod-telemedicine 

PSC Health Paul Brooks, President pbrooks@psctechnologyinc.com (866) 866-1466 x700 https://marketplace.pointclickcare.com/English/directory/par
tner/1038786/psc-technology-cmd-now 

Third Eye Health Ray George, VP Growth rgeorge@thirdeyehealth.com (312) 342-4013 https://marketplace.pointclickcare.com/English/directory/par
tner/1038813/third-eye-health 

5 Star Telemed Kevin Pezeshkian - COO kevin@5startelemed.com (810)-623-6362 https://marketplace.pointclickcare.com/English/directory/par
tner/1038754/5-star-telemed 
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Resident and Family Engagement 

Solutions that connect Residents, Family and Staff Members together. 

Company Name 
Vendor Contact 

Name 
Vendor Contact Email 

Vendor Contact 
Phone Number 

Marketplace Link 

Marketplace Partners 

Cliniconex Darcy MacHale darcy@cliniconex.com (613) 220 8560 https://marketplace.pointclickcare.com/English/directory/pa
rtner/1038789/cliniconex 

Carefol.io Brett Billings brett@carefol.io (423) 521-2135 https://marketplace.pointclickcare.com/English/directory/pa
rtner/1038775/carefol-io-vitals 

CareLoop Tarah Fernandes tarah@careloop.co (619)-871-0827 https://marketplace.pointclickcare.com/English/directory/pa
rtner/1038779/careloop 

Carely Mike Eidsaune mike@care.ly (937) 620-8652 https://marketplace.pointclickcare.com/English/directory/pa
rtner/1038781/carely-community 

CareShare Manager Chip Rowe chip@caresharemgr.com (702) 498-9462 https://marketplace.pointclickcare.com/English/directory/pa
rtner/1038785/careshare-crm-and-family-engagement 

Cubigo Sean List slist@cubigo.com (919) 437-2078 https://marketplace.pointclickcare.com/English/directory/pa
rtner/1038803/cubigo  

LifeLoop Nick Nemer Nick.Nemer@ourlifeloop.com (402) 850-6398 https://marketplace.pointclickcare.com/English/directory/pa
rtner/1038844/lifeloop  

My Cooey Prabhakaran T P prabha@mycooey.com (972) 842-4757 https://marketplace.pointclickcare.com/English/directory/pa
rtner/1038797/mycooey 

SafeKeeping Doug Wilcox doug@safekeepingapp.com (678) 662-4776 https://marketplace.pointclickcare.com/English/directory/pa
rtner/1038802/safekeeping 

VoiceFriend Bruce Baron inquiry@voicefriend.net (617) 309-0803 https://marketplace.pointclickcare.com/English/directory/pa
rtner/1038823/voicefriend   

Accushield Lever Stewart lever.stewart@accushield.com (404) 382-7309 https://marketplace.pointclickcare.com/English/directory/pa
rtner/1038759/accushield-visitor-management-system 

Family CareSpace Jonathan McCoy jonathan.mccoy@familycarespace.com (603) 380-0834 
https://marketplace.pointclickcare.com/English/directory/partn
er/1057752/family-carespace 

iCaria Health David McKenzie DavidMJR@infinitycorehealth.com (416) 901-3498 
https://marketplace.pointclickcare.com/English/directory/pa
rtner/1067124/icaria-health 

MapHabit Matt Golden mgolden@maphabit.com (914) 330-1776 
https://marketplace.pointclickcare.com/English/directory/pa
rtner/1045115/maphabit 
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